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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Ng926
Elevate

9.225 8.950 9.2508.800 36.225
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ariana DeSouza902
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.150 9.0508.575 36.200
2 1 5 5 2 

2 

Alayna Estonilo900
Elevate

9.450 8.350 9.2008.825 35.825
1 6 1 2 3 

3 

Madelyn Gomez919
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.650 8.8758.750 35.450
4 4T 3 8 4 

4 

Sydney Daily940
CCGI

8.650 8.650 9.1758.200 34.675
7 4T 6 3 5 

5 

Juliette Jacques912
Accel

8.950 8.875 8.7757.375 33.975
5 3 9 9 6 

6 

Elle Horst908
Accel

8.525 7.250 9.0258.675 33.475
8 8 4 6 7 

7 

Sophie Welch939
Accel

8.300 7.550 8.9007.950 32.700
9 7 8 7 8 

8 

Olivia Short931
East Bay

8.775 6.800 8.6258.000 32.200
6 9 7 11 9 

9 

Olivia Huseman930
Accel

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
10T 10T 10T 4 10 

10 

Mila  Kujat943
Accel

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
10T 10T 10T 10 11 

11 
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